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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

58300A6300
58300A6310
58310A5000QQH
58310A6A30
58310A6A31
658250810QQH

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986134525
BOSCH 0986134525
sbs 13012134107
ABAKUS 13104379
ABAKUS 13104379
SNRA 1775031

NK 2134107
HART 260605
MAXGEAR 271634

EAI 2775031
AUTO-SPEED PARTS 290CA02834
BUDWEG CALIPER 344780
KAWE 344780
SERA 3775031
TEXTAR 38291300
TEXTAR 38291300
ERT 402537

DRI 4148320
A.B.S. 422121
MAPCO 4544

ESEN SKV 45SKV473
ProfiPower 4B2590L
EUROBRAKE 53012134107
METZGER 6250797
MAXTECH 6466286
STARTCAR 6775031
A.B.S. 730901
FRENKIT 734055
LAUBER 773706
RIDEX 78B1035
RED-LINE 78HY023
RED-LINE 78HY023
TRISCAN 8170344780
ELSTOCK 862438
HELLA 8AC355399211
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HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ACKOJA

ACKOJA

BLUE PRINT
LYNXAUTO
SHAFTEC

ERA Benelux
APEC

TMI

TMI

Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
AUTOFREN SEINSA
REMY

ATI

DA SILVA

DEPA

MDR

BREMBO

BREMBO

FERODO

FERODO

NPS

GENERAL RICAMBI
NTY

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KAMOKA
JURATEK
MASUMA
4X4 ESTANFI
FTE

Stark
MOTAQUIP

8AC355399211
8AC355399211
8AC355399211
A523011
A523011
ADBP450133
BC2077
BC10059
BC54780
BCA2485
BR007252
BR007252
CA3294
CBC388L
D42516C
DC74780
E4780
ET3883
ET74780
EUB12134107
F30212
F30212
FCL695209
FCL695209
H321166
HY6075
HZTHY528
J3210563
JBC1105
JCA1601L
MBE0012
PDF48123
RX3498145A0
SKBC0461034
VBC487L
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